QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD22_22112024154320

ASHISH KHARSIA - Mob : 9926147450

Date : 22-11-2024 15:43:20

Sr.No
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BRACE
LET
STONE
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STONE
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STONE
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STONE
BALI
STONE
LADIES
RING
MANGA
LSUTR
A
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TGNO

BR553

SBL824

SBL833

SBL788

SBL821

SLR461
5

MS367

7

GWT

10.860

3.895

2.183

2.782

3.422

2.271

6.694

32.107

LWT

0.103

0.028

0.027

0.044

0.104

0.020

1.154

1.480

NWT

10.757

3.867

2.156

2.738

3.318

2.251

5.540

30.627 730.000 605.000
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24
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55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

179.00

144.00

142.00

163.00

235.00

79.00

393.00

1,335.0
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